All trademarks are the property of their respective owners
© 2005 Data Device Corporation
FEATURES
• Small Size
• Unique Open Line Detector
• MIL-PRF-38534 Processing Available
13-Bit, Synchro-to-Digital Converter
DESCRIPTION

®
U
ORDERING INFORMATION
SDC -14545 - X X X
Accuracy:
1 = 8 min
2 = 5.3 min
Reliability Grade:
0 = Standard DDC procedures
1 = Fully Compliant with MIL-PRF-38534*
2 = Screened to MIL-PRF-38534 but without QCI testing*
3 = Fully Compliant with MIL-PRF-38534 + PIND Testing*
4 = Fully Compliant with MIL-PRF-38534 + Solder Dip*
5 = Fully Compliant with MIL-PRF-38534  + PIND Testing + Solder Dip*
6 = Screened to MIL-PRF-38534 + PIND  Testing but without QCI Testing*
7 = Screened to MIL-PRF-38534 + Solder Dip but without QCI Testing*
8 = Screened to MIL-PRF-38534 + PIND Testing + Solder Dip but without QCI testing*
Operating Temperature Range:
1 = -55 to +125°C
3 = 0 to +70°
4 = -55 to +125°C + Variables Data
8 = 0 to +70°C + Variables Data
* -55 to +125°C Temperature Range Only.
The above products contain tin-lead solder finish as applicable to solder dip requirements.